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Men / 4 / 7 yrs B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Larrs Hogge488
River City

10.200 10.200 10.00010.400 10.60010.800 62.200
1T 1 3 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Evan Wilkins447
G Force

10.200 8.400 9.90010.300 10.70010.000 59.500
2T 5 4T 3T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Danil Kotikov489
River City

9.500 8.000 10.00010.600 10.70010.100 58.900
5T 8 1 2T 2T 2T 3 

3 

Joshua Miller420
Capital

10.000 7.900 9.40010.500 9.20010.000 57.000
3 9 2 15 5T 10T 4 

4 

Jackson Powell444
Fairfax

9.700 8.100 9.50010.300 10.2009.100 56.900
4 7 5T 13T 12T 4 5 

5 

Denis Bykov431
Dulles

7.500 9.900 9.80010.200 9.8009.300 56.500
16 2 6T 5T 11 7 6 

6 

Caiden Freimann475
Loudoun

8.500 7.500 9.80010.200 9.70010.100 55.800
11T 10T 7T 6T 3T 8 7 

7 

Camden Bryant409
Blue Ridge

8.500 9.300 9.7008.200 10.1009.800 55.600
12T 4 16 9T 6T 5T 8 

8 

Hugo Luck477
Loudoun

9.400 9.600 9.7009.100 9.2008.200 55.200
7T 3 11 10T 16 11T 9 

9 

Roman Farace500
Williamsburg

9.200 7.500 9.50010.100 9.2008.700 54.200
9 11T 8 14T 14 12T 10 

10 

Jason Law487
River City

8.500 8.200 9.8008.800 10.1008.400 53.800
13T 6 13 7T 15 6T 11 

11 

Ernest Rudzuroga439
Excalibur

8.800 7.400 9.9009.700 8.8009.100 53.700
10 12 10 4T 13T 13 12 

12 

John Barthlow446
G Force

9.400 6.500 9.6009.900 8.4009.700 53.500
8T 14 9 12 8 15* 13T

13T

Vivek Sura Venkata476
Loudoun

9.500 7.100 9.7009.000 8.4009.800 53.500
6T 13 12 11T 7T 14* 14T

14T

Jack Kay419
Capital

8.100 6.400 8.4008.400 9.4009.400 50.100
14 15 15 16 9T 9 15 

15 

Fern Glass491
Triple T

7.600 5.100 9.8008.500 8.3009.400 48.700
15 16 14 8T 10T 16 16 

16 
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